year 11

subject

Art

Business

Drama

DT food

DT product/engineering
DT textiles

Health and Social Care
History

ICT

Media

MFL

Music

PE

year 10

Art

Business

Drama

DT food

DT product/engineering
DT textiles

Health and Social Care
ICT

Media

Music

PE

weighting
40%
25%
60%
60%
60%
60%
60%
25%
60%
60%
30%
40%
60%

weighting
60%
25%
60%
50%
60%
60%
60%
20%
60%
30%
40%

dates

Tue 25th April, Tue 2nd May (Fine Art and Graphics) full days
Sept/Oct 2016

throughout year 11

deadline Easter 2017, ongoing

deadline Easter 2017, ongoing

deadline Easter 2017, ongoing

throughout year 11

Sept/Oct 2016

second project of two (one completed already) due by Feb 2017
final piece Sept-Dec 2016

Nov 2106/March 2017 written and speaking

Deadlines Oct 21st 2016 and Easter 2017

Nov - Jan, oral assessment w/c 10th March, moderation w/c 24th April

dates

practice' controlled assessment/exam in May/June
preparation begins after year 10 exams, then write up in Sept of year 11
throughout year 10, first formal assessment in July
starts Sept of year 11 and runs throughout the year
starts after Easter of year 10, runs to Easter of year 11
starts after Easter of year 10, runs to Easter of year 11
throughout year 10, first formal assessment in July
Easter 2017 deadline

throughout, 3 separate pieces

ongoing, deadline Easter 2018

starts after Easter of year 10, runs to the end of the year

Time off timetable for year 10 for CA

Tue 11th July 2017 p3,4,5
Tue 11th July 2017 p3,4,5
Tue 11th July 2017 p3,4,5

Mon 10th July 2017 full day



