year 11

subject	weighting	dates	
Art	40%	Tue 25th April, Tue 2nd May (Fine Art and Graphics) full days	
Business	25%	Sept/Oct 2016	
Drama	60%	throughout year 11	
DT food	60%	deadline Easter 2017, ongoing	
DT product/engineering	60%	deadline Easter 2017, ongoing	
DT textiles	60%	deadline Easter 2017, ongoing	
Health and Social Care	60%	throughout year 11	
History	25%	Sept/Oct 2016	
ICT	60%	second project of two (one completed already) due by Feb 2017	
Media	60%	final piece Sept-Dec 2016	
MFL	30%	Nov 2106/March 2017 written and speaking	
Music	40%	Deadlines Oct 21st 2016 and Easter 2017	
PE	60%	Nov - Jan, oral assessment w/c 10th March, moderation w/c 24th April	

year 10	weighting	dates	Time off timetable for year 10 for CA	
Art	60%	practice' controlled assessment/exam in May/June		
Business	25%	preparation begins after year 10 exams, then write up in Sept of year 11		
Drama	60%	throughout year 10, first formal assessment in July		
DT food	50%	starts Sept of year 11 and runs throughout the year	Tue 11th July 2017 p3,4,5	
DT product/engineering	60%	starts after Easter of year 10, runs to Easter of year 11	Tue 11th July 2017 p3,4,5	
DT textiles	60%	starts after Easter of year 10, runs to Easter of year 11	Tue 11th July 2017 p3,4,5	
Health and Social Care	60%	throughout year 10, first formal assessment in July		
ICT	20%	Easter 2017 deadline		
Media	60%	throughout, 3 separate pieces		
Music	30%	ongoing, deadline Easter 2018		
PE	40%	starts after Easter of year 10, runs to the end of the year	Mon 10th July 2017 full day	